

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3522 of 2020

Dr. Onkar Khandwal **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

03.09.2020	Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Amrito Das, Addl. A.G. for the State/ Respondent No.1 to 3. Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Advocate for the Respondent No.4. Heard Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	