



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3522 of 2020

DR. ONKAR KHANDWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3613/2020

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State. List both the matters before a Bench, in which, I (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J) am not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	