

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3522 of 2020****DR. ONKAR KHANDWAL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others
with****WPS/3613/2020****Order Sheet**

| | |
|-------------------|---|
| | |
| 01.05.2026 | <p>Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Harshal Chouhan, Advocate for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for CGPSC.</p> <p>At the request of the parties, call this matter after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p> |
| Siddhant | |